20250330 Sydendurocupen Helsingborgs MCK, class

Class

. Enduro Girls Open
. Senior
. Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

. Senior
. Senior
. Senior
. Senior
. Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

. Motion 15-39 ar
. Motion 15-39 ar
. Motion 15-39 ar
. Motion 15-39 ar
. Motion 15-39 ar
. Motion 15-39 ar
. Motion 15-39 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 51+

. Motion 51+

. Motion 51+

. Motion 51+

. Motion 51+

. Motion 51+

. Motion 51+

. Motion 51+

. Motion 51+

. Motion 51+

. Motion 51+

. Motion 51+
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. Motion 51+
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. Motion 51+
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. Militar
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LastName
Johanna Winberg
Emil Lofqvist

Aron Svensson
Christopher Skansen
David Wallenius
Fredrik Lofqvist
Christian Rislakki
Klas Bodin-Jakobsson
Anders Akesson
Staffan Svensson
Daniel Bjorkstrom
Thim Svensson
Philip Gustafsson
Jonathan Skansen
Lukas Djignagard
Wilmer Bergvall
Linus Lod

Leo Janén

Johan Martinsson
Oliver Larsson
Eddie Lager

Simon Olsson
Gustaf Dahlléf
Rasmus Fagerlund
Emil Lundh

Gustav Klinga
Hampus Ahlsén
Paul Tidevik
Christoffer Eriksson
Stefan Nordqvist
Daniel Persson
Pedro Guilherme Garcia De Sousa
Marcus Torstensson
Per Naslund
Joakim Nilsson
Urban Karl Dalhov
Lars S6hrman
Peter Blomgren
Jonas Johansson
Peter Bjornqvist
Fredrik Nyberg
Robert Elfving
Séren Larsson
Jonas Engelbrektsson
Niclas Lundblad
Hans Gustafsson
Peter Elofsson
Anders Johansson
Roland Olsson
Mikael Eneskar
Richard Johannesson
Mikael Kristensson
Mats Johansson
Krister Jakobsson
Ola Jénsson

Daniel Karlsson
Martin Jernse

Lars Olsson

Jimmy Larsson
Fredrik Karlsson
Par Johansson

Per Hallin

Erik Offenbartl

Club

Helsingborgs MCK
FMCK Malmé

MK Tranan

Kinds MK

Forsvarsmaktens EK

FMCK Malmé
Helsingborgs MCK
Ryds MK

FMCK Hassleholm
Helsingborgs MCK
Limhamns MK
Vissefjarda EK
Varbergs MK
Kinds MK

FMCK Malmé
FMCK Malmé
Vimmerby MS
Waxjo MS

FMCK Malmé
Helsingborgs MCK
Helsingborgs MCK
Ryds MK
Helsingborgs MCK
Helsingborgs MCK
FMCK Malmé

Forsvarsmaktens EK

SMK Ljungby
FMCK Hassleholm
Varbergs MK
FMCK Malmé
FMCK Hassleholm
MK Tranan

Forsvarsmaktens EK

Helsingborgs MCK
FMCK Malmé
Helsingborgs MCK
Kinds MK
Limhamns MK
FMCK Boras
FMCK Boras
FMCK Malmé
Skene MS

FMCK Boras
Skene MS
Helsingborgs MCK
Varbergs MK
Skene MS

MCK Hallandia
Helsingborgs MCK
FMCK Malmé
Helsingborgs MCK
MCK Hallandia
FMCK Hassleholm
SMK Ljungby
FMCK Malmé
MCK Hallandia
FMCK Hassleholm
Skene MS
Helsingborgs MCK
Skene MS

FMCK Malmé
Helsingborgs MCK
FMCK Malmé

Brand

Kawasaki
KT™M

Beta
Husgvarna
Yamaha
Honda
Husqgvarna
Husgvarna
Sherco
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Beta
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
GasGas
KTM

KT™M
Husgvarna
KT™M
Sherco
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Husgvarna
Husqgvarna
Husgvarna
Husqvarna
GasGas
Yamaha
Husgvarna
KT™M

KTM

KTM

KT™M
Husgvarna
KTM

KTM

KT™M
Husqvarna
Beta

Beta
Husgvarna
Husgvarna
Beta
Husgvarna
Husqgvarna
Husgvarna
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Sherco
Kawasaki
KTM

KT™M

KT™M
Husqgvarna
KT™M
Husqgvarna

Laps
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Total Tm
2:02:33.7
1:55:00.7
2:05:26.4
2:07:30.2
2:11:18.1
2:11:35.1
2:11:39.0
2:15:11.2
2:17:10.0
2:27:08.2
2:52:27.6
1:54:42.5
55:38.8

25:02.1

1:58:29.9
1:59:06.9
2:07:21.8
2:14:56.8
1:18:08.3
1:21:34.6
1:32:57.9
1:34:45.4
1:35:46.2
1:36:32.2
1:37:42.9
1:23:55.0
1:26:15.5
1:26:51.3
1:30:59.8
1:32:50.3
1:36:26.3
1:40:02.6
1:46:46.0
1:53:05.0
1:18:14.9
46:51.0

1:15:48.6
1:17:48.9
1:18:07.4
1:19:40.9
1:21:38.0
1:27:43.2
1:29:17.0
1:29:48.4
1:30:51.3
1:31:15.3
1:33:24.4
1:33:39.1
1:35:17.1
1:35:49.8
1:36:05.3
1:36:43.0
1:37:34.4
1:41:17.8
1:43:50.1
1:43:53.4
1:45:26.8
1:50:19.4
1:52:39.9
1:22:37.6
1:26:38.5
1:40:57.3
2:11:59.0

Varv_Tid1 Varv_Tid2 Varv_Tid3 Varv_Tid4 Varv_Tid5

1:05:48.3
22:41.5
24:57.5
24:48.8
25:30.0
26:51.3
25:11.9
26:16.9
27:30.3
30:11.3
30:51.9
29:04.2
26:24.8
25:02.1
23:10.5
23:42.2
25:10.3
26:25.3
26:06.7
27:01.7
31:18.7
32:10.1
30:26.6
29:58.5
32:21.5
27:28.3
29:58.8
28:58.0
30:18.2
31:07.2
31:45.1
33:03.2
36:17.5
36:56.7
36:20.0
46:51.0
25:20.8
24:18.6
25:13.8
26:08.6
26:58.0
29:39.5
29:43.6
30:31.1
30:49.6
30:51.4
30:50.6
30:51.2
30:38.9
31:14.4
30:26.1
32:13.8
33:31.0
33:31.1
34:51.3
32:14.5
32:14.0
33:30.5
37:52.3
41:03.0
39:31.6
49:23.0
41:341

56:45.4
22:44.9
25:31.9
25:31.9
27:03.5
26:34.7
26:10.7
27:07.6
27:08.7
28:44.1
32:50.3
28:42.1
29:13.9

24:12.9
24:03.3
25:52.9
27:04.2
26:00.8
27:19.9
30:30.9
31:26.6
33:33.1
35:04.1
32:44.8
28:34.5
28:48.8
29:09.2
30:34.7
30:37.5
33:05.4
33:32.6
36:01.2
39:52.7
41:54.9

25:06.6
26:43.8
26:23.4
26:26.7
27:09.8
29:10.5
29:58.7
29:46.2
29:53.9
30:00.2
31:23.8
31:16.7
31:27.4
32:22.2
32:28.5
32:14.4
32:31.2
34:45.9
34:15.8
34:48.2
35:11.8
35:58.3
37:23.5
41:34.5
47:06.8
51:34.3
44:11.4

23:15.0
24:59.4
26:24.2
26:39.2
26:08.8
26:13.0
27:54.2
27:10.4
29:03.7
35:38.4
27:47.4

23:59.2
23:54.1
25:03.6
26:40.6
26:00.7
27:12.9
31:08.2
31:08.6
31:46.3
31:29.4
32:36.5
27:52.1
27:27.8
28:44.1
30:06.7
31:05.5
31:35.7
33:26.7
34:27.2
36:15.5

25:21.1
26:46.3
26:30.1
27:05.5
27:30.1
28:53.2
29:34.6
29:30.9
30:07.8
30:23.6
31:10.0
31:31.1
33:10.7
32:13.1
33:10.6
32:14.7
31:32.2
33:00.8
34:42.9
36:50.5
38:00.9
40:50.5
37:24.0

46:13.5

22:52.8
24:36.3
25:16.8
25:40.0
26:04.2
26:42.0
26:40.1
27:07.9
28:55.0
34:40.6
29:08.6

23:25.8
23:50.5
25:53.1
27:31.3

23:26.4
25:21.1
25:28.3
26:25.2
25:55.9
27:21.2
27:12.2
28:12.5
30:14.0
38:26.2

23:41.2
23:36.7
25:21.7
27:15.2
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Class

Senior

Junior

Junior

Senior

Junior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Junior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Motion 51+
Motion 51+
Motion 51+
Motion 15-39 ar
Motion 51+
Motion 15-39 ar
Motion 51+
Motion 40-50 ar
Motion 40-50 ar
Motion 40-50 ar
Motion 51+
Motion 51+
Motion 51+
Motion 51+
Motion 40-50 ar
Motion 51+
Motion 40-50 ar
Motion 15-39 ar
Motion 51+
Motion 51+
Motion 15-39 ar
Motion 51+
Motion 15-39 ar
Motion 51+
Motion 51+
Motion 40-50 ar
Motion 15-39 ar
Motion 51+
Motion 51+
Motion 15-39 ar
Motion 40-50 ar
Motion 51+
Motion 51+
Motion 51+
Motion 51+
Motion 40-50 ar
Motion 51+
Motion 51+
Motion 40-50 ar
Militar

Motion 40-50 ar
Motion 51+
Motion 51+
Motion 51+
Enduro Girls Open
Senior

Senior

Senior

Motion 40-50 ar
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LastName

Emil Lofqvist

Lukas Djignagard
Wilmer Bergvall
Aron Svensson
Linus Lod
Christopher Skansen
David Wallenius
Fredrik Lofqvist
Christian Rislakki
Leo Janén

Klas Bodin-Jakobsson
Anders Akesson
Staffan Svensson
Daniel Bjérkstrom
Lars S6hrman
Peter Blomgren
Jonas Johansson
Johan Martinsson
Peter Bjérnqvist
Oliver Larsson
Fredrik Nyberg
Gustav Klinga
Hampus Ahlsén
Paul Tidevik
Robert Elfving
Soren Larsson
Jonas Engelbrektsson
Niclas Lundblad
Christoffer Eriksson
Hans Gustafsson
Stefan Nordqvist
Eddie Lager

Peter Elofsson
Anders Johansson
Simon Olsson
Roland Olsson
Gustaf Dahll6f
Mikael Eneskar
Richard Johannesson
Daniel Persson
Rasmus Fagerlund
Mikael Kristensson
Mats Johansson
Emil Lundh

Pedro Guilherme Garcia De Sousa
Krister Jakobsson
Ola Jénsson

Daniel Karlsson
Martin Jernse
Marcus Torstensson
Lars Olsson

Jimmy Larsson

Per Naslund

Erik Offenbartl
Joakim Nilsson
Fredrik Karlsson
Par Johansson

Per Hallin

Johanna Winberg
Thim Svensson
Philip Gustafsson
Jonathan Skansen
Urban Karl Dalhov

Club

FMCK Malmo
FMCK Malmé
FMCK Malmo

MK Tranan
Vimmerby MS
Kinds MK
Forsvarsmaktens EK
FMCK Malmo
Helsingborgs MCK
Waxjé MS

Ryds MK

FMCK Héssleholm
Helsingborgs MCK
Limhamns MK
Kinds MK
Limhamns MK
FMCK Boras
FMCK Malmo
FMCK Boras
Helsingborgs MCK
FMCK Malmo
Forsvarsmaktens EK
SMK Ljungby
FMCK Héssleholm
Skene MS

FMCK Boras
Skene MS
Helsingborgs MCK
Varbergs MK
Varbergs MK
FMCK Malmo
Helsingborgs MCK
Skene MS

MCK Hallandia
Ryds MK
Helsingborgs MCK
Helsingborgs MCK
FMCK Malmé
Helsingborgs MCK
FMCK Héssleholm
Helsingborgs MCK
MCK Hallandia
FMCK Héssleholm
FMCK Malmé

MK Tranan

SMK Ljungby
FMCK Malmé
MCK Hallandia
FMCK Héssleholm
Forsvarsmaktens EK
Skene MS
Helsingborgs MCK
Helsingborgs MCK
FMCK Malmé
FMCK Malmé
Skene MS

FMCK Malmé
Helsingborgs MCK
Helsingborgs MCK
Vissefjarda EK
Varbergs MK
Kinds MK
Helsingborgs MCK

Pos Laps

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
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Total Tm Varv_Tid1 Varv_Tid2 Varv_Tid3 Varv_Tid4 Varv_Tid5

1:55:00.7
1:58:29.9
1:59:06.9
2:05:26.4
2:07:21.8
2:07:30.2
2:11:18.1
2:11:35.1
2:11:39.0
2:14:56.8
2:15:11.2
2:17:10.0
2:27:08.2
2:52:27.6
1:15:48.6
1:17:48.9
1:18:07.4
1:18:08.3
1:19:40.9
1:21:34.6
1:21:38.0
1:23:55.0
1:26:15.5
1:26:51.3
1:27:43.2
1:29:17.0
1:29:48.4
1:30:51.3
1:30:59.8
1:31:15.3
1:32:50.3
1:32:57.9
1:33:24.4
1:33:39.1
1:34:45.4
1:35:17.1
1:35:46.2
1:35:49.8
1:36:05.3
1:36:26.3
1:36:32.2
1:36:43.0
1:37:34.4
1:37:42.9
1:40:02.6
1:41:17.8
1:43:50.1
1:43:53.4
1:45:26.8
1:46:46.0
1:50:19.4
1:52:39.9
1:53:05.0
2:11:59.0
1:18:14.9
1:22:37.6
1:26:38.5
1:40:57.3
2:02:33.7
1:54:42.5
55:38.8

25:02.1

46:51.0

22:41.5
23:10.5
23:42.2
24:57.5
25:10.3
24:48.8
25:30.0
26:51.3
25:11.9
26:25.3
26:16.9
27:30.3
30:11.3
30:51.9
25:20.8
24:18.6
25:13.8
26:06.7
26:08.6
27:01.7
26:58.0
27:28.3
29:58.8
28:58.0
29:39.5
29:43.6
30:31.1
30:49.6
30:18.2
30:51.4
31:07.2
31:18.7
30:50.6
30:51.2
32:10.1
30:38.9
30:26.6
31:14.4
30:26.1
31:45.1
29:58.5
32:13.8
33:31.0
32:215
33:03.2
33:31.1
34:51.3
32:145
32:14.0
36:17.5
33:30.5
37:52.3
36:56.7
41:34.1
36:20.0
41:03.0
39:31.6
49:23.0
1:05:48.3
29:04.2
26:24.8
25:02.1
46:51.0

22:44.9
24:12.9
24:03.3
25:31.9
25:52.9
25:31.9
27:03.5
26:34.7
26:10.7
27:04.2
27:07.6
27.08.7
28:44 1
32:50.3
25:06.6
26:43.8
26:23.4
26:00.8
26:26.7
27:19.9
27:09.8
28:34.5
28:48.8
29:09.2
29:10.5
29:58.7
29:46.2
29:53.9
30:34.7
30:00.2
30:37.5
30:30.9
31:23.8
31:16.7
31:26.6
31:27.4
33:33.1
32:22.2
32:28.5
33:05.4
35:04.1
32:14.4
32:31.2
32:44.8
33:32.6
34:45.9
34:15.8
34:48.2
35:11.8
36:01.2
35:58.3
37:23.5
39:52.7
44:11.4
41:54.9
41:34.5
47:06.8
51:34.3
56:45.4
28:42.1
29:13.9

23:15.0
23:59.2
23:54.1
24:59.4
25:03.6
26:24.2
26:39.2
26:08.8
26:13.0
26:40.6
27:54.2
27:10.4
29:03.7
35:38.4
25:21.1
26:46.3
26:30.1
26:00.7
27:05.5
27:12.9
27:30.1
27:52.1
27:27.8
28:44 .1
28:53.2
29:34.6
29:30.9
30:07.8
30:06.7
30:23.6
31:05.5
31:08.2
31:10.0
31:31.1
31:08.6
33:10.7
31:46.3
32:13.1
33:10.6
31:35.7
31:29.4
32:14.7
31:32.2
32:36.5
33:26.7
33:00.8
34:42.9
36:50.5
38:00.9
34:27.2
40:50.5
37:24.0
36:15.5
46:13.5

27:47.4

22:52.8
23:25.8
23:50.5
24:36.3
25:53.1
25:16.8
25:40.0
26:04.2
26:42.0
27:31.3
26:40.1
27:07.9
28:55.0
34:40.6

29:08.6

23:26.4
23:41.2
23:36.7
25:211
25:21.7
25:28.3
26:25.2
25:55.9
27:21.2
27:15.2
27:12.2
28:12.5
30:14.0
38:26.2
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